Axial Piston Pump
PPV100M
EN
 2
.9
18
.2
/0

OPEN LOOP CIRCUITS
PPV100M
Ordering code  1.1 PPV100M 7 - 8
Technical information 2.1 Specifications 9 - 12
2.2 Max. permissible drive and through drive torques
2.3 Pump combinations PPV100M and through drives
 2.4 Seals
 2.5 Filtration
2.6 Operating fluids
2.7 Temperature and viscosity range
2.8 Adjustment notes
2.9 Installation notes
Control options 3.1 Pressure control P 13 - 16
3.2 Pressure remote control PR
3.3 Load-sensing control LS / LS0
3.4 Electrical displacement control ED
3.5 Electrical displacement control and pressure control EDP
3.6 Electrical displacement control and pressure remote control EDPR
3.7 Electrical displacement control and load-sensing control EDLS / EDLS0
3.8  Specific characteristics of the ED / EDP / EDPR / EDLS / EDLS0 control
Performance data 4.1 PPV100M18 17 - 22
 4.2 PPV100M28
 4.3 PPV100M45
 4.4 PPV100M63
 4.5 PPV100M85
 4.6 PPV100M100
Dimensions 5.1 PPV100M18 23 - 54
 5.2 PPV100M28
 5.3 PPV100M45
 5.4 PPV100M63